NATIONAL SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

United States Department of Education

"The mission of St. Patrick School is to provide its students with a safe and nurturing environment that promotes Catholic values and academic excellence by placing God at the center of all learning."

GENERAL INFORMATION FOR PARENTS OF CHILDREN IN SAINT PATRICK CATHOLIC SCHOOL ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

IMPORTANT DATES

Thursday, January 31. 2019 9:00am - 11:00am School Auditorium Open House for New Families

Friday, January 18, 2019

Reregistration Packages Sent Home

February 11, 2019

Reregistration due -ALL Current Families Final Day to Reactivate FACTS Agreements

NON-REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE PER CHILD FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020

Registration Fee:

\$400.00 per child

Home and School Association Fee:

\$125.00 per family (one child) + \$50. Each additional child.

These Fees are payable at the time of Registration with all other documents.

TUITION PER CHILD FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020

Kinder - 5th Grade:

\$ 9,875.00 per child

Grade 6:

\$10,725.00 per child

Grade 7th. - 8th Grade:

\$ 9,985.00 per child

New Revised 01/2019